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Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
09
10
1"
12
13
15
16
17
18

19
20
22
23
24
25
26

ltemNo

54046
10674
54048
54049
15069
12880
12921
34913
14038
54050
54051
37630
42059
10710
54052
54054
54829
54055
14583
54056
13726
46112
54057
46113

Description

Tripple Glazed Door
Key

Door Gasket Black
Cooling plate

Shelf Big

Left Hinge

Right Hinge
Thermostat Power Supply PCB 2021 Version
Thermostat Probe
Probe Cover
Thermostat Cover
Handle

Bottom Hinge Pin
Lock Pin

Lock hook

Heating Element 50 W
Cooling Unit 30 |

Black Grill

Foot

Water Box

Wire Clamp
Thermostat Baseboard
Thermostat Power Supply PCB
Junction Box
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